 Comparator and Reference Circuits
Preliminary Technical Data ADCMP350–ADCMP357
Rev. PrB
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication
or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and

(KS-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Type Branding
ADCMP350AKS -40°C to +125°C SC70-4 M0Z
ADCMP351AKS -40°C to +125°C SC70-4 M10
ADCMP352AKS -40°C to +125°C SC70-4 M11
ADCMP353AKS -40°C to +125°C SC70-4 M12
ADCMP354AKS -40°C to +125°C SC70-4 M13
ADCMP355AKS -40°C to +125°C SC70-4 M14
ADCMP356AKS -40°C to +125°C SC70-4 M15
ADCMP357AKS -40°C to +125°C SC70-4 M16
© 2004 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Printed in the U.S.A.  PR04746-0-4/04(PrB)
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при